
Spring Conference 2011 - Exhibitors and Sponsors 

Main Sponsor 

City & Guilds 

 1 Gilspur Street, London, EC1A 9DD 
Contact: Kevin Blanch   kevin.blanch@cityandguilds.com 

 

Associate Sponsor 

ic2 Security Specialists (UK) Ltd 

Provident House, Burrell Row, Beckenham, Kent, BR3 1AT 

Contact: Andrew Whelan   info@ic2cctv.com 

Exhibitors 

Aware Technology International (FSAware) 
12 Tuer Way, Inkberrow, Worcestershire, WR7 3EQ 

Contact: Mike Woodall  mike.woodall@awareti.com 

Brentwood Communications 
178-180 Warley Hill, Brentwood, Essex, CM14 5HF 

Kim Scott/Toby Gardner  kim@bc-ltd.co.uk 

Evac Chair International 
Paraid House, Weston Lane, Birmingham, B11 3RS 

Contact: Paul Colder  info@evacchair.co.uk 

Keltic Clothing 

Bentley Business Park, Bentley Lane, Walsall, WS2 8TL 

Contact: David Barry david@kelticclothing.co.uk 

Securit World Ltd 

Spectrum House, Hillview Gardens, London, NW4 2JQ 

Contact: Ed Heyden  ed@securitworld.com 

Telford College 
Haybridge Road, Wellington, Telford, Shropshire TF1 2NP 
Contact: Terry Anslow  terryanslow@tiscali.co.uk 

TQ Training 

Bragborough Farm, Welton Road, Braunston, Daventry, NN11 7JG 

Contact: Paul Cunningham paul.cunningham@tqtraininggroup.co.uk 

Vizual Management Systems 

New Media House, Stanley Street, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, ST6 6BW 
Contact: Peter Mart  pmart@vizualms.co.uk 
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